Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers / Travel mugs

Mojave 250 ml RCS certified recycled stainless
steel insulated tumbler

SKU: TP210076290
Categorie: Drinkware

The Mojave 250 ml insulated tumbler made from RCS recycled stainless steel keeps
drinks warm for a longer period. Thanks to its solid but sleek design, any logo placed on
this tumbler catches the eye. The combination of PP plastic and stainless steel makes the
Mojave a strong tumbler that resists corrosion and is easy to clean. The twist-on lid
ensures smooth opening and closing of the tumbler, and makes the beverage easy to

drink.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width
Imprint Height

Max Print Colors
Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Width CM

Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Diameter CM

Decoration Comments

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ ]
#000000 |

Padprint
front

30 x 70 mm
30

70

4

2

500

No

21/ Egg crate
Yes
Unbranded
PRC

White

73

14,5x 7,3 cm
155

42

30

70

4

front
Padprint
front
Manual
14,5

None

7,1

Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all
items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.

SKU Stock
TP210076201 12473
TP210076290 0



