

Mojave 250 ml RCS certified recycled stainless steel insulated tumbler

SKU: TP210076290

Categorie: Drinkware

The Mojave 250 ml insulated tumbler made from RCS recycled stainless steel keeps drinks warm for a longer period. Thanks to its solid but sleek design, any logo placed on this tumbler catches the eye. The combination of PP plastic and stainless steel makes the Mojave a strong tumbler that resists corrosion and is easy to clean. The twist-on lid ensures smooth opening and closing of the tumbler, and makes the beverage easy to drink.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	30 x 70 mm
Imprint Width	30
Imprint Height	70
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	21 / Egg crate
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Width CM	7,3
Item Dimensions	14,5 x 7,3 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	155
Outer Carton Qty	42
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	70
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Manual
Item Height CM	14,5
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	7,1
Decoration Comments	Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="color"/>	TP210076201	12768
#000000 <input type="color"/>	TP210076290	0